
          INDIAN INSTITUTION OF EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE & EDUCATION 
        CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

 
 

Date and Day Day Events 

01-06-2023 Thursday Commencement classes. 

15.06.2023 Thursday Inauguration of classes and Felicitation to Final year 
toppers 

15.06.2023 Thursday Commencement of Practical classes 

29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid 

03.07.2023 
To 

07.07.2023 

Monday to 
Friday 

Parent-Teacher Meeting PTM (2 sections per day) 

10.07.2023 & 
11.07.2023 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

CR and SR elections 

21.07.2023 Friday Fresher’s Day 

24.07.2023 to 
29.07.2023 & 

31.07.2023 

Monday to 
Friday & 

Monday 

Dept. visit by Director 

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharam 

07.08.2023 
08.08.2023 
09.08.2023 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 

1st Test  

19.08.2023 Saturday Ethnic day 

15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day celebration 

25.08.2023 Friday Varamahalakshmi vratham holiday 

28.08.2023 to 
31.08.2023 

Monday to 
Thursday 

Parent-Teacher Meeting 

04.09.2023 
05.09.2023 
07.09.2023 
08.09.2023 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Dept. visit by Principal  

05.09.2023 Tues day Teachers’ day celebration 

13.09.2023 
To 15.09.2023 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Interclass competition (afternoon session) 

18.09.2023 Monday Gowri & Ganesha Festival 

19.09.2023 to 
21.09.2023 

 
Tentative sports day (any 2 days) 

22.09.2023 to 
27.09.2023 

Friday to 

Wednesday 
Parent-Teacher Meeting 

28.09.2023 Thursday Eid-Milad 

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 

09.10.2023 to 
21.10.2023 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Tentative Midterm Examination 

14.10.2023 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya 



22.10.2023 Sunday Midterm vacation + staff trip 

28.10.2023 Saturday Valmiki jayathi 

01.11.2023 Wednesday Kannada Rajyotsava celebration 

13.11.2023 Monday Deepavali Holiday 

14.11.2023 Tuesday Balipadyami 

15.11.2023 to 
18.11.2023 & 

20.11.2023 

Wednesday to 
Monday 

Parent-Teacher Meeting 

23.11.2023 to 
29.11.2023 

Thursday to 

Wednesday 

Dept. meeting by Principal & vice principal 

30.11.2023 Thursday Kanakadasa jayanthi 

01.12.2023 
02.12.2023 

Friday 
Saturday 

Student trip (any 1 day) 

14.12.2023 to 
16.12.2023 

Thursday to 
Saturday 

II test 

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Holiday 

Last week of 
December 

 Yuvajanothsava 

30.12.2023 Saturday Last day for completion of syllabus 

01.01.2024 Monday Commencement of Remedial class and training for 
advance learners 

 

I week of January 
02.01.2024 
To 

05.01.2024 

Tuesday to 
Friday 

PTM Meeting 

08.01.2024 to 
12.01.2024 

Monday to 
Friday 

Department meeting by principal & vice Principal 

05.01.2024 Wednesday Annual day Farewell celebration 

15.01.2024 Monday Last day for completion of syllabus 

16.01.2024 Tuesday Commencement of Remedial class and training for 
advance learners 

2nd & 3rd week 
of Jan 2024 

 Preparatory Practical Exam 

4th & 5th week 
of Jan 2024 

 Preparatory Exam 

26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 

2nd week of Apr  Board Exam 

31.03.2024  Last working day of the college 

 

NOTE:  The calendar of events has been prepared based on the holiday list announced and Guidelines released by 
IIECCE and subject to change. 


